
Annual Calendar
April, 2021-March, 2022

Month
NO. of
Days

Theme
of the Month

Value of the
Month

Days to celebrate and Special Assemblies Actual Date/ Day
Celebration Date/

Day

World Health Day- ( All Grades) Activities 07.04.21 Wednesday 10.04.21  Saturday
National Technology Day( Middle Grades) Activities 11.05.21 Wednesday 11.05.21 2nd Wednesday
Mother’s Day ( Pre Primary) SPECIAL EVENT- 2 09.05.21  Sunday 08.05.21 Saturday

Sense of Place Be Responsible, World Environment Day 05.06.21 Saturday 05.06.21 Saturday
International Yoga Day 21.06.21 Monday 21.06.21 Monday

Good manners, World Friendship Day- Friendship Fair SPECIAL EVENT 01.08.21 1st Sunday 02.08.21 Monday
Independence Day SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 15.08.21 Sunday 14.08.21/15.08.21
Raksha Bandhan -(Pre Primary & Primary) Activities 22.08.21 Sunday 21.08.21  Saturday
Janamashtami- (Pre Primary) SPECIAL EVENT 30.08.21 Monday 21.08.21 Saturday
Teacher’s Day Activities & SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 05.09.21 Sunday 04.09.21 Saturday
International Literacy Day : Week long celebration 08.09.21 Wednesday 08th to 13th September
Hindi Diwas 14.09.21 Tuesday 14.09.19 2nd Saturday
Gandhi Jayanti (Middle grades) SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 02.10.21 1st Saturday
World Habitat Day 04.10.21 1st Monday
World Animal Day 04.10.21 1st Monday
Dusshera (Pre Primary & Primary grades) 15.10.21 Friday 16.10.21 Saturday
Global Hand Washing Day (Pre Primary) Edu Trip 15.10.21 Friday 16.10.21 Saturday
World Food Day (Primary Grades) Activities 16.10.21 Saturday 16.10.21 S a t u r day
World Students’ Day (Int. School Science Model Comp.) 17.11.21 Wednesday 17.11.21 Wednesday
Guru Nanak Jayanti- (Pre Primary) Edu Trip 19.11.21 Friday 20.11.21 Friday
Human Rights Day ( Middle Grades) 10.12.21 Friday 10.12.21 Friday
World Energy Conservation Day 14.12.21 Tuesday 14.12.21 Tuesday
Christmas Carnival SPECIAL EVENT 25.12.21 Saturday 24.12.21 F r i day
New Year / Welcome back Special Assembly 06.01.22 Thursday 06.01.22 Thursday
Magh Bihu / Makar Sankranti 14.01.22 Friday 15.01.22 Saturday
National Science Day ( Middle Grades ) SPECIAL EVENT 28.02.22 Monday 28.02.22 Monday
World Poetry Day COMPETITON 21.03.22 Monday 21.03.22 3rd Saturday

02.10.21 Saturday

OCTOBER &
NOVEMBER 20+24=44

New Session 2019-20, begins from 1st April,2019 (1st Monday)

APRIL &
MAY 23+9=32 All About Me

Be Respectful, Be
Affectionate

FEBRUARY &
MARCH 23+16=39 Skills to Excel

 Self-Reliance &
Perseverance

My Expressions Honesty &
Patriotism

SEPTEMBER 23 How the World
Works

Humility,
Cooperation &

Gratitude

Caring,Sharing

AUGUST 23

JUNE 26

Our Culture &
Heritage

Unity &
Peace/Harmony/

Compassion

DECEMBER
& JANUARY 19+23=42 Our Universe

Care for the
Environment



Event Date Event Date

Independence Day 15th  August Laxmi Puja 20 th October

Event Date Madhabdev Tithi 27th August Diwali 26th &27th October

Rangali Bihu 13th   to 16th   April Janmastami 30th August Magh Bihu
15th & 16th January
2022

Holi 28th, 29th  March Muharram 10th September Republic Day 26th January 2022

Id-Ul-Fitre 12th  May Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Maha Shivratri 1stMarch 2022

Buddha Purnima 26th May Durga Puja
11th to15th  October

Eid-ud-Zuha 21th  Jul Sankardev Janmotsav

Event Celebration  date Programmes
Bishnu Prashad Rabha Divas

20th June Thursday
20�� June
Thursday

Class Wise Group Song (Rabha
Sangeet) Competition

Hiren Bhattacharyya Birth
Anniversary   28th July  Sunday

3�� August
Saturday

Assamese Poem Recitation
Competition

Tithi of Sankar Dev
(1st September Sunday)

31�� August
5��Saturday

Diha Naam Performance by
Students and Teacher

Bhupen Hazarika  Birth
Anniversary (8th  September Sunday

7�� September
2nd  Saturday Inter Section Solo song Competition

A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Birth
Anniversary (15th  October Tuesday )

15��  October
Tuesday

Inter School Science Model
Competition (Junior Genius  of Jorhat)

Event Celebration dt Programmes
Lakshminath Bez Baruah Birth

Anniversary (19th November
Tuesday )

19th  November
Tuesday

Inter Class Story telling
Competition

Lachit Divas
(24th November  Sunday)

23th November
Saturday

Yoga & Marital Art
demonstration

Assam Divas 2nd December
Monday

2nd December
Monday

Inter School/Class
Quiz Competition (Assam)

Netaji’s Birthday 23rd January
Thursday

 Inter Class Quiz Competition
(India)

Jyoti Divas, 19th February
Wednesday

19th February
Wednesday

Class Wise Group Song(Jyoti
Sangeet) Competition

25th Dec 21 To 5th January 22

1st to 5rd August

Holiday

Yoga Day
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Ø There are 49 Celebrations in the
    Academic Year 2019-20 including

· 9 Special Events
· 9 Special Assemblies
· 3 Edu Trips

Ø 4 PFMs in an  Academic Year
· 3 PFMs, in each quarter to discuss

and reflect the performance of the
children on continuous basis.

Session Break

23rd March to 1st April

For Pre Primary  Grades (Nursery/LKG/
UKG) Assessments will be conducted in
the class itself . No separate dates will be
assigned for Quarter I, Quarter II, Quarter
III assessment.

Assessment time table will be given for
only Quarter IV (Final Assessment) which
will be from 3rd Feb to 12th Feb.

Result Declaration :

26th Feb (4 th Saturday)

New Session Starts From:
Play to UKG :  1st April 2022

Class 1 to Class 8  : 1st April 2022

Cycle Assessment-I Grades 1-5
 07.06.21  to 24.06.21

Periodic Assessment-I  Grades 6 to 8
from 07.06.21  to 24.06.21

Cycle Assessment-III Grades 1 to 5
from 03.11.21 to 23.12.21

Periodic Assessment-II Grades 6 to 8
from 03.11.21  to 23.12.21

Cycle Assessment-IV Grades 1 to 5
from 24.02.22  to 16.03.22

Term End Exam-II Grades 6 to 8
from 24.02.22 to 16.3.22

1st PFM for all the grades
● Result declaration for Quarter – I

 (For Pre Primary Grades)
● Result declaration for Cycle Assessment -I

 (For Primary grades)
● Result declaration for Periodic Assessment -I

 ( For Middle Grades onwards)

17.07.21
3rd  Saturday

2nd PFM for all the grades
● Result declaration for Quarter – II

 (For Pre Primary Grades)
● Result declaration for Cycle Assessment -II

 (For Primary grades)
● Result declaration for Term End Exam -I

 ( For Middle Grades onwards)

23.10.21
4th  Saturday

3rd PFM for all the grades
● Result declaration for Quarter – III

 (For Pre Primary Grades)
● Result declaration for Cycle Assessment -III

 (For Primary grades)
● Result declaration for Periodic Assessment-II

 ( For Middle Grades onwards)

08.01.22
4th  Saturday

26.03.22
4th  Saturday

Cycle Assessment-II Gades 1-5
 16.09.21 to 03.10.21

Term End Exam - I Grades 6 to 8
fom 16.10.21 to 03.10.21

4
th PFM   for all grades :

Annual Result  Declaration on
26th March,  2022
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